WORLD CUP IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2011

Ostrava Czech Republic - 03.12.2011

FINAL

Floor - Men

ID Name Country Born
15756 BEHAN Kieran IRL 1989
3632 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 1986
9576 STEPKO Oleg UKR 1994
928 KONECNY Martin CZE 1984
3544 PANSKY lJindrich CZE 1989
2506 MARKOVIC Tomislav CRO 1986
73 KOSMIDIS Eleftherios  GRE 1991
3403 KLAVORA Rok SLO 1988

D
5.70

5.60
5.90
5.80
6.00
6.30
6.00
5.70

E
8.975
9.075
8.525
8.475
8.475
7.825
7.950
8.450

PEN

0.300

0.400

TOTAL
14.675

14.675
14.425
14.275
14.175
14.125
13.950
13.750



WORLD CUP IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2011

Qualification

Ostrava Czech Republic - 02.12.2011

Floor - Men
ID Name Country Born D E PEN
15756 BEHAN Kieran IRL 1989 590 8.950
73 KOSMIDIS Eleftherios GRE 1991 590 8.950
3403 KLAVORA Rok SLO 1988 5.40 9.050
3632 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 1986 5.50 8.650
2506 MARKOVIC Tomislav CRO 1986 6.30 7.850
928 KONECNY Martin CZE 1984 5.80 8.200
9576 STEPKO Oleg UKR 1994 6.00 8.000
3544 PANSKY Jindrich CZE 1989 6.00 8.000 0.100
8702 GONZALEZ Fabian ESP 1992 530 8.500
15755 O'DONNELL Anthony IRL 1991 5.00 8.650
5356 LEIDLMAIR Alexander AUT 1988 5.40 8.150
6212 LOMPIZANO Juan Manuel ARG 1984 5.60 8.050 0.500
9571 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 1992 5.60 7.900 0.400
11703 SCHWAB Matthias AUT 1991 560 7.450
10365 NEUTELEERS Thomas BEL 1993 520 7.800
3554 GOMEZ FUERTES Javier ESP 1986 5.50 7.400
16753 KRASIAS Michalis CYP 1994 490 8.000 0.100
3616 LYSZCZARZ Marek POL 1986 5.50 7.400 0.200
16586 BOROSA Filip CRO 1993 520 7.350
9512 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK 1992 480 7.650
20088 WAKABAYASHI Hiroki JPN 1991 540 7.050
10371 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 1993 560 6.450
20087 KOBAYASHI Ryosuke JPN 1992 4.60 7.450

15810 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs LAT 1987 530 6.700

TOTAL
14.850

14.850
14.450
14.150
14.150
14.000
14.000
13.900
13.800
13.650
13.550
13.150
13.100
13.050
13.000
12.900
12.800
12.700
12.550
12.450
12.450
12.050
12.050
12.000



WORLD CUP IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2011

FINAL

Ostrava Czech Republic - 03.12.2011

Pommel Horse - Men

ID Name

1616 BERTONCELJ Saso

3632 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey
20087 KOBAYASHI Ryosuke

5378 MUNOZ Sergio

8702 GONZALEZ Fabian

3537 TSAREVICH Aliaksandr

8707 KOLTAKOQV Oleksii
15810 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs
13365 PETTERSON Henrik

Country Born

SLO
BLR
JPN
ESP
ESP
BLR
UKR
LAT
FIN

1984
1986
1992
1989
1992
1986
1988
1987
1983

D
6.00

6.40
5.80
6.10
5.90
5.80
6.00
5.70
5.40

E
9.025
8.575
8.750
8.425
8.600
8.675
8.075
8.150
7.025

PEN

TOTAL
15.025

14.975
14.550
14.525
14.500
14.475
14.075
13.850
12.425



WORLD CUP IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2011

Qualification

Ostrava Czech Republic- 02.12.2011

Pommel Horse - Men

ID Name Country Born D
1616 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO 1984 6.00
20087 KOBAYASHI Ryosuke JPN 1992 5.80
8707 KOLTAKOQV Oleksii UKR 1988 5.60
3632 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 1986 6.20
5378 MUNOZ Sergio ESP 1989 6.20
15810 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs LAT 1987 5.70
3537 TSAREVICH Aliaksandr BLR 1986 5.80
13365 PETTERSON Henrik FIN 1983 5.50
8702 GONZALEZ Fabian ESP 1992 5.60
358 ALMEIDA CAMPOS Manuel POR 1981 5.50
16782 COOK Elliott AUS 1989 5.90
16587 KUSAN Leonardo CRO 1994 5.20
5424 LABUTIN Maciej POL 1988 4.70
10361 SCHROE Kristof BEL 1990 5.00
9512 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK 1992 5.50
5081 NAKONECHNY!I Vitalii UKR 1986 5.20
5462 RZEPA Adam POL 1989 5.40
16753 KRASIAS Michalis CYP 1994 4.90
6212 LOMPIZANO Juan Manuel ARG 1984 5.30
3044 MOLINARI Federico ARG 1984 5.20
20088 WAKABAYASHI Hiroki JPN 1991 5.70
3628 BRITOVSEK Ziga SLO 1989 5.70
928 KONECNY Martin CZE 1984 5.00
20202 KIRINIC Vinko CRO 0 4.40
10371 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 1993 5.60
15115 BRABLIK Richard CZE 1991 5.30
5356 LEIDLMAIR Alexander AUT 1988 4.20
5406 CARSON Luke IRL 1989 4.10

8.750
8.800
8.750
8.050
8.000
8.350
8.200
8.050
7.950
8.000
7.600
8.250
8.600
8.250
7.750
7.950
7.700
8.050
7.600
7.700
7.050
6.750
7.350
7.900
6.450
6.500
7.450
6.950

PEN

TOTAL
14.750

14.600
14.350
14.250
14.200
14.050
14.000
13.550
13.550
13.500
13.500
13.450
13.300
13.250
13.250
13.150
13.100
12.950
12.900
12.900
12.750
12.450
12.350
12.300
12.050
11.800
11.650
11.050
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WORLD CUP IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2011

FINAL

Ostrava Czech Republic - 03.12.2011

ID Name
8709 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios

15198 IMAI Hiroyuki
9571 RADIVILOV Igor
3554 GOMEZ FUERTES Javier
3044 MOLINARI Federico
20088 WAKABAYASHI Hiroki
5378 MUNOZ Sergio

Rings - Men
Country Born
GRE 1990
JPN 1990
UKR 1992
ESP 1986
ARG 1984
JPN 1991
ESP 1989
CYP 1977

3034 GEORGALLAS Irodotos

D
6.80

6.10
6.50
5.90
6.50
5.70
6.20
6.20

E
8.650

9.050
8.400
8.850
8.225
8.750
8.250
7.850

PEN

TOTAL
15.450

15.150
14.900
14.750
14.725
14.450
14.450
14.050



WORLD CUP IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2011

Qualification

Ostrava Czech Republic- 02.12.2011

Rings - Men

ID Name Country Born D E
8709 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios  GRE 1990 6.80 8.800
15198 IMAI Hiroyuki JPN 1990 6.10 9.300
9571 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 1992 6.50 8.700
3554 GOMEZ FUERTES Javier ESP 1986 5.80 8.950
5378 MUNOZ Sergio ESP 1989 6.30 8.350
20088 WAKABAYASHI Hiroki JPN 1991 5.70 8.900
3034 GEORGALLAS Irodotos CYp 1977 6.20 8.400
3044 MOLINARI Federico ARG 1984 6.20 8.250
9457 SAKSIDA Gregor SLO 1986 6.10 8.000
9576 STEPKO Oleg UKR 1994 5.60 8.300
20110 LAM Vincent AUS 1983 590 7.500
9080 CORDOBA Nicolas ARG 1989 5.20 8.100
1655 NOVOTNY Vladimir CZE 1983 5.40 7.900
928 KONECNY Martin CZE 1984 5.10 8.150
11703 SCHWAB Matthias AUT 1991 5.10 8.150
15755 O'DONNELL Anthony IRL 1991 5.00 8.100
5424 LABUTIN Maciej POL 1988 5.40 6.650
3532 VAN DAMME Koen BEL 1987 4.60 6.700

PEN

TOTAL
15.600

15.400
15.200
14.750
14.650
14.600
14.600
14.450
14.100
13.900
13.400
13.300
13.300
13.250
13.250
13.100
12.050
11.300



Order

WORLD CUP IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2011

FINAL

Ostrava Czech Republic - 03.12.2011

ID Name
8702 GONZALEZ Fabian

3632 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey

3616 LYSZCZARZ Marek

5081 NAKONECHNY! Vitalii

3544 PANSKY Jindrich

6212 LOMPIZANO Juan Manuel

15755 O'DONNELL Anthony

928 KONECNY Martin

Vault - Men
Country Born
ESP 1992
BLR 1986
POL 1986
UKR 1986
CZE 1989
ARG 1984
IRL 1991
CZE 1984

D
6.60
6.20
5.80
6.20
6.60
6.20
6.20
6.20
5.80
5.40
6.20
5.00
5.80
5.40
5.80
5.40

E
9.425
9.175
9.275
9.075
8.200
9.325
9.350
8.425
9.150
9.125
8.800
8.900
7.975
9.275
8.625
8.900

PEN

0.100

0.300

0.300
0.100

0.300

TOTAL
16.025
15.275
15.075
15.275
14.500
15.525
15.550
14.325
14.850
14.525
15.000
13.900
13.775
14.675
14.125
14.300

15.650

15.175

15.012

14.938

14.688

14.450

14.225

14.213



WORLD CUP IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2011

Qualification

Ostrava Czech Republic - 02.12.2011

Vault - Men

Order ID Name Country Born D E PEN TOTAL

1 3616 LYSZCZARZ Marek POL 1986 6.60 8.400 0.100 14.900 15.200
6.20  9.300 15.500

2 5081 NAKONECHNY!I Vitalii UKR 1986 6.20 8.950 15.150 14.950
540 9.350 14.750

3 3632 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 1986 5.80 9.350 0.100 15.050 14.950
540 9.450 14.850

4 8702 GONZALEZ Fabian ESP 1992 6.20 9.050 15.250 14.475
580 8000 0.100 13.700

5 3544 PANSKY Jindrich CZE 1989 5.80 9.200 0.300 14.700 14.350

540 8700 0.100 14.000
6 6212 LOMPIZANO Juan Manuel ARG 1984 6.20 8.700 0.100 14.800 14.100

5.00 8.400 13.400

7 928 KONECNY Martin CZE 1984 5.80 8.600 14.400  14.025
5.40 8.250 13.650

8 15755 O'DONNELL Anthony IRL 1991 5.80 7.700 0.300 13.200 13.800
540 9100 0.100 14.400

9 9571 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 1992 3.00 7.000 0.300 9.700 12.400

6.60 8800 0.300 15.100



WORLD CUP IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2011

FINAL

Ostrava Czech Republic - 03.12.2011

Parallel Bars - Men

ID Name
15198 IMAI Hiroyuki

9576 STEPKO Oleg

3537 TSAREVICH Aliaksandr

3632 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey

1470 KULESZA Roman

1603 PIASECKY Samuel

4162 PETKOVSEK Mitja

1602 KIERZKOWSKI Adam

Country Born

JPN
UKR
BLR
BLR
POL
SVK
SLO
POL

1990
1994
1986
1986
1983
1984
1977
1985

D

6.20
6.50
6.40
5.70
6.00
5.70
6.20
6.50

E
9.125

8.675
8.650
9.325
8.975
9.100
8.175
7.475

PEN TOTAL
15.325
15.175
15.050
15.025
14.975
14.800
14.375
13.975



Order
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10
11
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

WORLD CUP IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2011

Qualification

Ostrava Czech Republic - 02.12.2011

Parallel Bars - Men

ID Name
4162 PETKOVSEK Mitja

15198 IMAI Hiroyuki

3537 TSAREVICH Aliaksandr
1602 KIERZKOWSKI Adam
9576 STEPKO Oleg

1470 KULESZA Roman

3632 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey
1603 PIASECKY Samuel
3554 GOMEZ FUERTES Javier

20088 WAKABAYASHI Hiroki

9772 SEMIANKIV Maksym
2053 DIMIC Alen

10365 NEUTELEERS Thomas

3044 MOLINARI Federico

5406 CARSON Luke
358 ALMEIDA CAMPOS Manuel
928 KONECNY Martin

11703 SCHWAB Matthias

422 KRISTMANNSSON Viktor
1617 BREZ Marko
8702 GONZALEZ Fabian
3034 GEORGALLAS Irodotos
5989 NECZLI Andrej
3532 VAN DAMME Koen

Country Born

SLO
JPN
BLR
POL
UKR
POL
BLR
SVK
ESP
JPN
UKR
SLO
BEL
ARG
IRL
POR
CZE
AUT
ISL
CRO
ESP
CYp
SVK
BEL

1977
1990
1986
1985
1994
1983
1986
1984
1986
1991
1992
1984
1993
1984
1989
1981
1984
1991
1984
1986
1992
1977
1979
1987

D
6.20

6.20
6.40
6.20
6.50
6.00
5.70
5.80
6.00
5.70
5.80
5.80
6.00
5.80
4.70
6.00
5.70
5.10
5.20
5.40
5.3

4.9

4.4

3.9

9.550
9.250
9.050
9.200
8.650
9.100
9.200
9.000
8.750
9.000
8.850
8.800
8.550
8.200
9.300
7.750
8.000
8.550
8.300
8.050
7.300
7.000
6.750
7.150

PEN

TOTAL
15.750

15.450
15.450
15.400
15.150
15.100
14.900
14.800
14.750
14.700
14.650
14.600
14.550
14.000
14.000
13.750
13.700
13.650
13.500
13.450
12.600
11.900
11.150
11.050



WORLD CUP IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2011

FINAL

Ostrava Czech Republic - 03.12.2011

Horizontal Bar - Men

ID Name
3537 TSAREVICH Aliaksandr

928 KONECNY Martin
15198 IMAI Hiroyuki
5378 MUNOZ Sergio
9080 CORDOBA Nicolas
882 BALDAUF Marco
358 ALMEIDA CAMPOS Manuel
1470 KULESZA Roman

Country Born D

BLR
CZE
JPN
ESP
ARG
AUT
POR
POL

1986 6.70
1984 6.10
1990 6.60
1989 5.90
1989 6.10
1979 6.40
1981 5.80
1983 5.90

E
8.475

8.475
7.900
8.525
8.050
7.550
7.075
6.300

PEN

TOTAL
15.175

14.575
14.500
14.425
14.150
13.950
12.875
12.200



WORLD CUP IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2011

Qualification

Ostrava Czech Republic - 02.12.2011

Horizontal Bar - Men

ID Name Country Born D
1470 KULESZA Roman POL 1983 6.00
15198 IMAI Hiroyuki JPN 1990 6.40
3537 TSAREVICH Aliaksandr BLR 1986 6.20
5378 MUNOZ Sergio ESP 1989 6.20
9080 CORDOBA Nicolas ARG 1989 5.90
882 BALDAUF Marco AUT 1979 6.00
928 KONECNY Martin CZE 1984 6.10
358 ALMEIDA CAMPOS Manuel POR 1981 6.00
10361 SCHROE Kristof BEL 1990 6.10
3632 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 1986 6.30
9772 SEMIANKIV Maksym UKR 1992 6.00
8702 GONZALEZ Fabian ESP 1992 +6.10
20087 KOBAYASHI Ryosuke JPN 1992 6.00
9512 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK 1992 4.90
15810 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs LAT 1987 5.20
11703 SCHWAB Matthias AUT 1991 5.10
2053 DIMIC Alen SLO 1984 5.90
3044 MOLINARI Federico ARG 1984 5.20
5462 RZEPA Adam POL 1989 5.50
10739 RADOVESNICKY Daniel CZE 1994 4.90
10365 NEUTELEERS Thomas BEL 1993 5.70

1603 PIASECKY Samuel SVK 1984 4.50

9.000
8.550
8.600
8.500
8.350
8.250
8.100
8.150
7.900
7.450
7.650
7.400
7.450
8.500
8.150
7.900
6.950
7.550
6.350
6.850
5.650
5.400

PEN

TOTAL
15.000

14.950
14.800
14.700
14.250
14.250
14.200
14.150
14.000
13.750
13.650
13.500
13.450
13.400
13.350
13.000
12.850
12.750
11.850
11.750
11.350
9.900



	1.Finale parter
	1.Kvalifikacije parter
	2.Finale konj z ročaji
	2.Kvalifikacije konj z ročaji
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